
materiale

I.D.: 42334196

Data publicarii	28.03.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 621,06 RON - 621,06 RON

Descriere: cuie beton 20 0,13 2,6 cleste butoane 1 109,25 109,25 bec 7 17,65 123,55 neon 4 6,72 26,88 starter 6 1,68 10,08 banda izolier 3 2,52 7,56 belciug 2 2,1 4,2 silicon 2 13,45 26,9 pistol silicon 1 7,56 7,56 fasung 3 2,52 7,56 robinet 1/2 1 10,09 10,09 vopsea 2 20,17 40,34 surubelnita 1 4,62 4,62 robinet 1' 1 22,69 22,69 sarma 3,5 5,88 20,58 bec 11 7,56 83,16 racord wc 1 12,61 12,61 ciment 2 9,24 18,48 disc metal 150 2 7,56 15,12 foarfeca 1 20,17 20,17 siguranta fuzibila 5 1,68 8,4 priza trifazica 1 38,66 38,66
